


Date: Sinclair Gesamt: Ja

Place of competition: Melzer gesamt: Ja lines 21

Print only to rank: 99 lines/page 49 pages 1

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Ranking / Sinclair / JG2001 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Müller Lukas GER 2001 13 62,1 66 80 146 195,9

               2  Babici David-Stefan AUT 2001 13 36,1 29 41 70 164,73

               3  Bergmann Jannick GER 2001 13 47,1 35 48 83 138,35

Ranking / Sinclair / JG2000 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Kerimov Markus GER 2000 14 67,5 83 101 184 251,07

               2  Hengl Mario AUT 2000 14 43,7 40 48 88 170,39

               3  Köbe Sebastian AUT 2000 14 58,6 0 70 70 105,51

Ranking / Sinclair / JG1998 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Jöbstl Markus AUT 1998 16 72,5 65 83 148 193,05

Ranking / Sinclair / JG1997 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Pöcher Stefan AUT 1997 17 58,8 55 75 130 195,44

Sinclair, all competitors / Sinclair Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Kerimov Markus GER 2000 14 67,5 83 101 184 251,07

               2  Müller Lukas GER 2001 13 62,1 66 80 146 195,9

               3  Pöcher Stefan AUT 1997 17 58,8 55 75 130 195,44

               4  Jöbstl Markus AUT 1998 16 72,5 65 83 148 193,05

               5  Hengl Mario AUT 2000 14 43,7 40 48 88 170,39

               6  Babici David-Stefan AUT 2001 13 36,1 29 41 70 164,73

               7  Bergmann Jannick GER 2001 13 47,1 35 48 83 138,35

               8  Köbe Sebastian AUT 2000 14 58,6 0 70 70 105,51
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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Ranking / Melzer / W45-54 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Fairchild Alea BEL 1964 50 71,5 43 61 104 127,84 158,91

               2  Steinbrecher Sonja AUT 1969 45 75,9 44 58 102 121,37 145,04

               3  Forbes Trisha SCO 1962 52 78,5 35 46 81 94,75 120,43

Ranking / Melzer / W55-64 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Pfeiffer Friederike, Mag. AUT 1952 62 67,4 44 61 105 133,64 208,61

               2  Menda Susanne AUT 1959 55 62,7 37 48 85 113,32 152,98

Ranking / Melzer / W65+ Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Ulmer-Wolf Anneliese AUT 1949 65 57,5 25 35 60 85,01 139,08

Ranking U17 / Sinclair / U17 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Hofegger Jessica AUT 1997 17 71,9 48 58 106 129,88

Sinclair, all competitors / Sinclair Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Pfeiffer Friederike, Mag. AUT 1952 62 67,4 44 61 105 133,64 208,61

               2  Hofegger Jessica AUT 1997 17 71,9 48 58 106 129,88

               3  Fairchild Alea BEL 1964 50 71,5 43 61 104 127,84 158,91

               4  Steinbrecher Sonja AUT 1969 45 75,9 44 58 102 121,37 145,04

               5  Menda Susanne AUT 1959 55 62,7 37 48 85 113,32 152,98

               6  Forbes Trisha SCO 1962 52 78,5 35 46 81 94,75 120,43

               7  Ulmer-Wolf Anneliese AUT 1949 65 57,5 25 35 60 85,01 139,08

Melzer, all competitors / Melzer Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Pfeiffer Friederike, Mag. AUT 1952 62 67,4 44 61 105 133,64 208,61

               2  Fairchild Alea BEL 1964 50 71,5 43 61 104 127,84 158,91

               3  Menda Susanne AUT 1959 55 62,7 37 48 85 113,32 152,98

               4  Steinbrecher Sonja AUT 1969 45 75,9 44 58 102 121,37 145,04

               5  Ulmer-Wolf Anneliese AUT 1949 65 57,5 25 35 60 85,01 139,08

               6  Forbes Trisha SCO 1962 52 78,5 35 46 81 94,75 120,43
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Ranking / Melzer / M55 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Mörth Gerhard AUT 1957 57 95,9 88 112 200 226,26 320,61

Ranking / Melzer / M60 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Schulze Lothar GER 1950 64 83 72 100 172 208,03 334,51

               2  Vogl Ludwig GER 1953 61 104,3 68 100 168 184,03 282,67

Ranking / Melzer / M65 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Höller Leopold AUT 1948 66 71,2 74 92 166 218,95 365,87

               2  Graf Josef GER 1946 68 91,9 67 90 157 180,88 322,33

               3  Graf Franz AUT 1948 66 81,1 58 63 121 148,12 247,51

               4  Poucherk Maximilian AUT 1947 67 104,4 52 70 122 133,6 229,66

               5  Dvorak Rudolf AUT 1948 66 77,7 47 56 103 129,05 215,64

Ranking / Melzer / M70 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Schüßler Walter GER 1943 71 95,2 78 98 176 199,71 399,82

               2  Slawitz Ferdinand AUT 1944 70 85,8 60 80 140 166,53 321,9

Ranking / Melzer / M75+ Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Bohatschek Kurt AUT 1935 79 63 46 56 102 145,86 364,65

               2  Steiner Friedrich AUT 1939 75 81,6 55 75 130 158,63 339,79

               3  Gustavik Peter AUT 1937 77 74,9 43 50 93 118,98 267,82

Sinclair, all competitors / Sinclair Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Mörth Gerhard AUT 1957 57 95,9 88 112 200 226,26 320,61

               2  Höller Leopold AUT 1948 66 71,2 74 92 166 218,95 365,87

               3  Schulze Lothar GER 1950 64 83 72 100 172 208,03 334,51

               4  Schüßler Walter GER 1943 71 95,2 78 98 176 199,71 399,82

               5  Vogl Ludwig GER 1953 61 104,3 68 100 168 184,03 282,67

               6  Graf Josef GER 1946 68 91,9 67 90 157 180,88 322,33

               7  Slawitz Ferdinand AUT 1944 70 85,8 60 80 140 166,53 321,9

               8  Steiner Friedrich AUT 1939 75 81,6 55 75 130 158,63 339,79

               9  Graf Franz AUT 1948 66 81,1 58 63 121 148,12 247,51

               10  Bohatschek Kurt AUT 1935 79 63 46 56 102 145,86 364,65

               11  Poucherk Maximilian AUT 1947 67 104,4 52 70 122 133,6 229,66

               12  Dvorak Rudolf AUT 1948 66 77,7 47 56 103 129,05 215,64

               13  Gustavik Peter AUT 1937 77 74,9 43 50 93 118,98 267,82

Melzer, all competitors / Melzer Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Schüßler Walter GER 1943 71 95,2 78 98 176 199,71 399,82

               2  Höller Leopold AUT 1948 66 71,2 74 92 166 218,95 365,87

               3  Bohatschek Kurt AUT 1935 79 63 46 56 102 145,86 364,65

               4  Steiner Friedrich AUT 1939 75 81,6 55 75 130 158,63 339,79

               5  Schulze Lothar GER 1950 64 83 72 100 172 208,03 334,51

               6  Graf Josef GER 1946 68 91,9 67 90 157 180,88 322,33

               7  Slawitz Ferdinand AUT 1944 70 85,8 60 80 140 166,53 321,9

               8  Mörth Gerhard AUT 1957 57 95,9 88 112 200 226,26 320,61

               9  Vogl Ludwig GER 1953 61 104,3 68 100 168 184,03 282,67

               10  Gustavik Peter AUT 1937 77 74,9 43 50 93 118,98 267,82

               11  Graf Franz AUT 1948 66 81,1 58 63 121 148,12 247,51

               12  Poucherk Maximilian AUT 1947 67 104,4 52 70 122 133,6 229,66

               13  Dvorak Rudolf AUT 1948 66 77,7 47 56 103 129,05 215,64
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Ranking / Melzer / M35 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Dvorak Richard AUT 1975 39 98,9 93 107 200 223,48 251,42

               2  Prasser Wolfgang AUT 1979 35 98,1 85 115 200 224,2 240,34

               3  Hoda Hans AUT 1976 38 112,7 90 110 200 213,6 237,74

               4  Fleis Christian AUT 1975 39 83,2 71 90 161 194,49 218,8

Ranking / Melzer / M40 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Aliev Sultan AUT 1973 41 120,8 130 175 305 319,52 366,49

               2  Konstantinov Konstandin GER 1973 41 74,8 92 115 207 265,04 304

               3  Najemnik Matthias AUT 1972 42 78,4 93 115 208 259,31 300,28

               4  Zähle Frank GER 1971 43 68,4 83 95 178 240,8 281,74

               5  Trnka Roland AUT 1972 42 135,5 98 122 220 224,88 260,41

Ranking / Melzer / M45 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Rüdiger Rene GER 1967 47 72 95 130 225 294,73 358,69

               2  Ganzi Wolfgang AUT 1968 46 77 87 100 187 235,49 284,24

               3  Weißinger Johann AUT 1969 45 78,8 77 102 179 222,53 265,92

               4  Weissinger Kurt AUT 1968 46 92,6 71 95 166 190,62 230,08

               5  Bognar Johann AUT 1966 48 90,3 70 85 155 179,99 220,67

Ranking / Melzer / M50 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Roosebeke Bernard FRA 1963 51 68 80 103 183 248,51 311,88

               2  Schinhan Roman AUT 1964 50 104,9 103 122 225 245,97 305,74

               3  Messner Manfred AUT 1962 52 73 80 101 181 235,12 298,84

               4  Lackner Hubert AUT 1961 53 105,8 75 103 178 194,02 250,87

               5  Nemec Martin AUT 1964 50 92,5 72 88 160 183,81 228,48

Sinclair, all competitors / Sinclair Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Aliev Sultan AUT 1973 41 120,8 130 175 305 319,52 366,49

               2  Rüdiger Rene GER 1967 47 72 95 130 225 294,73 358,69

               3  Konstantinov Konstandin GER 1973 41 74,8 92 115 207 265,04 304

               4  Najemnik Matthias AUT 1972 42 78,4 93 115 208 259,31 300,28

               5  Roosebeke Bernard FRA 1963 51 68 80 103 183 248,51 311,88

               6  Schinhan Roman AUT 1964 50 104,9 103 122 225 245,97 305,74

               7  Zähle Frank GER 1971 43 68,4 83 95 178 240,8 281,74

               8  Ganzi Wolfgang AUT 1968 46 77 87 100 187 235,49 284,24

               9  Messner Manfred AUT 1962 52 73 80 101 181 235,12 298,84

               10  Trnka Roland AUT 1972 42 135,5 98 122 220 224,88 260,41

               11  Prasser Wolfgang AUT 1979 35 98,1 85 115 200 224,2 240,34

               12  Dvorak Richard AUT 1975 39 98,9 93 107 200 223,48 251,42

               13  Weißinger Johann AUT 1969 45 78,8 77 102 179 222,53 265,92

               14  Hoda Hans AUT 1976 38 112,7 90 110 200 213,6 237,74

               15  Fleis Christian AUT 1975 39 83,2 71 90 161 194,49 218,8

               16  Lackner Hubert AUT 1961 53 105,8 75 103 178 194,02 250,87

               17  Weissinger Kurt AUT 1968 46 92,6 71 95 166 190,62 230,08

               18  Nemec Martin AUT 1964 50 92,5 72 88 160 183,81 228,48

               19  Bognar Johann AUT 1966 48 90,3 70 85 155 179,99 220,67

Melzer, all competitors / Melzer Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Aliev Sultan AUT 1973 41 120,8 130 175 305 319,52 366,49

               2  Rüdiger Rene GER 1967 47 72 95 130 225 294,73 358,69

               3  Roosebeke Bernard FRA 1963 51 68 80 103 183 248,51 311,88
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               4  Schinhan Roman AUT 1964 50 104,9 103 122 225 245,97 305,74

               5  Konstantinov Konstandin GER 1973 41 74,8 92 115 207 265,04 304

               6  Najemnik Matthias AUT 1972 42 78,4 93 115 208 259,31 300,28

               7  Messner Manfred AUT 1962 52 73 80 101 181 235,12 298,84

               8  Ganzi Wolfgang AUT 1968 46 77 87 100 187 235,49 284,24

               9  Zähle Frank GER 1971 43 68,4 83 95 178 240,8 281,74

               10  Weißinger Johann AUT 1969 45 78,8 77 102 179 222,53 265,92

               11  Trnka Roland AUT 1972 42 135,5 98 122 220 224,88 260,41

               12  Dvorak Richard AUT 1975 39 98,9 93 107 200 223,48 251,42

               13  Lackner Hubert AUT 1961 53 105,8 75 103 178 194,02 250,87

               14  Prasser Wolfgang AUT 1979 35 98,1 85 115 200 224,2 240,34

               15  Hoda Hans AUT 1976 38 112,7 90 110 200 213,6 237,74

               16  Weissinger Kurt AUT 1968 46 92,6 71 95 166 190,62 230,08

               17  Nemec Martin AUT 1964 50 92,5 72 88 160 183,81 228,48

               18  Bognar Johann AUT 1966 48 90,3 70 85 155 179,99 220,67

               19  Fleis Christian AUT 1975 39 83,2 71 90 161 194,49 218,8
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1 JG2001 GER 2001 X277 47,1 30 35 37 x 35 43 46 48 48 83 138,35 3 7

2 JG2001 GER 2001 X278 62,1 60 63 66 66 70 75 80 80 146 195,90 1 2

3 JG2001 AUT 2001 M424 36,1 25 27 29 29 36 39 41 41 70 164,73 2 6

4

5 JG2000 GER 2000 X276 67,5 80 83 85 x 83 94 97 101 101 184 251,07 1 1

6 JG2000 AUT 2000 4854 58,6 53 x 53 x 53 x 0 63 67 70 70 70 105,51 3 8

7 JG2000 AUT 2000 4822 43,7 36 38 40 40 46 48 x 48 48 88 170,39 2 5

8

9 JG1998 AUT 1998 4723 72,5 60 65 68 x 65 77 83 85 x 83 148 193,05 1 4

10

11 JG1997 AUT 1997 4729 58,8 50 x 50 55 55 70 75 x 75 75 130 195,44 1 3
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1 W45-54 BEL 1964 X280 71,5 38 41 43 43 55 60 61 61 104 127,84 158,91 1 3 2

2 W45-54 SCO 1962 X279 78,5 30 33 35 35 37 42 46 46 81 94,75 120,43 3 6 6

3 W45-54 AUT 1969 3905 75,9 40 44 47 x 44 55 58 61 x 58 102 121,37 145,04 2 4 4

4

5 W55-64 AUT 1952 4500 67,4 42 44 x 44 44 57 60 x 61 61 105 133,64 208,61 1 1 1

6 W55-64 AUT 1959 4810 62,7 35 37 38 x 37 45 48 50 x 48 85 113,32 152,98 2 5 3

7

8 W65+ AUT 1949 4667 57,5 23 24 25 25 33 34 35 35 60 85,01 139,08 1 7 5

9

10 U17 AUT 1997 4652 71,9 45 48 50 x 48 58 62 x 62 x 58 106 129,88 1 2
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1 M55 AUT 1957 679 95,9 80 85 88 88 102 108 112 112 200 226,26 320,61 1 1 8

2

3 M60 GER 1953 X283 104,3 65 68 70 x 68 95 100 103 x 100 168 184,03 282,67 2 5 9

4 M60 GER 1950 X284 83,0 65 70 72 72 95 100 103 x 100 172 208,03 334,51 1 3 5

5

6 M65 AUT 1948 502 71,2 67 72 74 74 85 90 92 92 166 218,95 365,87 1 2 2

7 M65 AUT 1948 526 77,7 42 45 47 47 50 53 56 56 103 129,05 215,64 5 12 13

8 M65 AUT 1947 247 104,4 45 50 52 52 65 70 75 x 70 122 133,60 229,66 4 11 12

9 M65 AUT 1948 458 81,1 50 55 58 58 58 63 66 x 63 121 148,12 247,51 3 9 11

10 M65 GER 1946 X282 91,9 62 65 67 67 85 90 92 x 90 157 180,88 322,33 2 6 6

11

12 M70 AUT 1944 455 85,8 52 56 60 60 75 80 85 x 80 140 166,53 321,90 2 7 7

13 M70 GER 1943 X290 95,2 73 76 78 78 92 95 98 98 176 199,71 399,82 1 4 1

14

15 M75+ AUT 1935 569 63,0 43 46 47 x 46 52 55 56 56 102 145,86 364,65 1 10 3

16 M75+ AUT 1937 392 74,9 40 43 45 x 43 50 53 x 53 x 50 93 118,98 267,82 3 13 10

17 M75+ AUT 1939 514 81,6 45 52 55 55 70 75 80 x 75 130 158,63 339,79 2 8 4
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Vogl Ludwig
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Schüßler Walter

Steiner Friedrich

Markus Koch
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Gerhard Peya Manfred Modrey
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Fritz Petrik



Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

Gut Pl. Gut Pl.

Points Points

R
a
n
k
in

g

S
in

c
la

ir
,
a
ll

c
o
m

p
e
ti
to

rs

M
e
lz

e
r,

a
ll

c
o
m

p
e
ti
to

rs

1 M35 AUT 1975 4232 83,2 67 71 75 x 71 85 x 85 90 90 161 194,49 218,80 4 15 19

2 M35 AUT 1975 3367 98,9 85 90 93 93 102 107 x 107 200 223,48 251,42 1 12 12

3 M35 AUT 1976 3865 112,7 90 95 x 98 x 90 110 x 110 122 x 110 200 213,60 237,74 3 14 15

4 M35 AUT 1979 4241 98,1 80 85 88 x 85 105 110 115 115 200 224,20 240,34 2 11 14

5

6 M40 AUT 1973 4528 120,8 130 x 130 137 x 130 165 175 x 175 305 319,52 366,49 1 1 1

7 M40 GER 1973 X287 74,8 92 95 x 95 x 92 110 115 122 x 115 207 265,04 304,00 2 3 5

8 M40 GER 1971 X289 68,4 75 80 83 83 95 100 x 100 x 95 178 240,80 281,74 4 7 9

9 M40 AUT 1972 4613 135,5 93 98 105 x 98 115 122 130 x 122 220 224,88 260,41 5 10 11

10 M40 AUT 1972 4039 78,4 90 x 93 100 x 93 105 110 115 115 208 259,31 300,28 3 4 6

11

12 M45 AUT 1968 2782 77,0 82 x 82 87 87 100 105 x 105 x 100 187 235,49 284,24 2 8 8

13 M45 AUT 1968 4623 92,6 67 71 75 x 71 92 95 101 x 95 166 190,62 230,08 4 17 16

14 M45 AUT 1969 4549 78,8 70 77 x 77 77 97 102 107 x 102 179 222,53 265,92 3 13 10

15 M45 GER 1967 X286 72,0 90 95 100 x 95 120 125 130 130 225 294,73 358,69 1 2 2

16 M45 AUT 1966 2384 90,3 65 70 75 x 70 80 85 88 x 85 155 179,99 220,67 5 19 18

17

18 M50 AUT 1962 2567 73,0 75 80 82 x 80 96 101 104 x 101 181 235,12 298,84 3 9 7

19 M50 AUT 1961 2179 105,8 70 75 x 75 75 95 103 x 103 178 194,02 250,87 4 16 13

20 M50 FRA 1963 X285 68,0 75 x 80 x 80 80 95 100 103 103 183 248,51 311,88 1 5 3

21 M50 AUT 1964 2153 104,9 96 100 103 103 115 122 127 x 122 225 245,97 305,74 2 6 4

22 M50 AUT 1964 4102 92,5 70 72 75 x 72 80 85 88 88 160 183,81 228,48 5 18 17
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Otto Dolecal Markus Koch
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Gisela Lichtenwörther Fritz Petrik
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